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TO: CASSELS, BROCK & BLACKWELL LLP 

Scotia Plaza 
40 King Street West 
Suite 2100 
Toronto, ON M5H 3C2 
 
R. Shayne Kukulowicz 
Telephone: 416.860.6463 
Fax:  416.640.3176 
Email:  skukulowicz@casselsbrock.com 
 
Jane O. Dietrich 
Telephone: 416.860.5223 
Fax:               416.640.3144 
Email:  jdietrich@casselsbrock.com 
 
Natalie E. Levine 
Telephone: 416.860.6568 
Fax:               416.640.3207 
Email:  nlevine@casselsbrock.com 
 
Counsel to the Applicant 

AND TO: ALVAREZ & MARSAL CANADA INC. 
Royal Bank Plaza, South Tower  
200 Bay Street 
Suite 2900, P.O. Box 22  
Toronto, ON M5J 2J1 
 
Al Hutchens 
Telephone: 416.847.5159 
Fax:  416.847.5201 
Email:            ahutchens@alvarezandmarsal.com 
 
Josh Nevsky 
Telephone: 416.847.5161 
Fax:  416.847.5201 
Email:            jnevsky@alvarezandmarsal.com 
 
Steven Glustein 
Telephone: 416.847.5173 
Fax:  416.847.5201 
Email:            sglustein@alvarezandmarsal.com 
 
Court-Appointed Monitor 
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AND TO: GOODMANS LLP 

Bay Adelaide Centre 
333 Bay Street  
Suite 3400 
Toronto, ON M5H 2S7 
 
Brendan O’Neill 
Telephone: 416.849.6017 
Fax:  416.979.1234 
Email:            boneill@goodmans.ca 
 
L. Joseph Latham 
Telephone: 416.597.4211 
Fax:  416.979.1234 
Email:            jlatham@goodmans.ca 
 
Jesse Mighton 
Telephone: 416.597.5148 
Fax:  416.979.1234 
Email:            jmighton@goodmans.ca 
 
Counsel to the Monitor 
 

AND TO: OSLER, HOSKIN & HARCOURT LLP  
1 First Canadian Place 
100 King Street West 
Suite 6200, P.O. Box 50 
Toronto, ON M5X 1B8 
 
Marc Wasserman  
Telephone: 416.862.4908 
Email:  mwasserman@osler.com 
 
Martino Calvaruso 
Telephone: 416.862.6665 
Email:  mcalvaruso@osler.com 
 
Shawn Irving 
Telephone: 416.862.4733 
Email:  sirving@osler.com 
 
Counsel to Northland Power Inc. 
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AND TO: BENNETT JONES LLP  
3400 One First Canadian Place 
P.O. Box 130 
Toronto, ON  M5X 1A4 
 
Mark S. Laugesen 
Telephone: 416.777.4802 
Fax:  416.863.1716 
Email:            LaugesenM@bennettjones.com 
 
Counsel to Wells Fargo Bank, National Association 
 

AND TO: PAUL, WEISS, RIFKIND, WHARTON & GARRISON LLP 
1285 Avenue of the Americas 
New York, NY  
10019-6065 
 
Brian S. Hermann 
Telephone: 212.373.3545 
Fax:  212.492.0545 
Email:            bhermann@paulweiss.com 
 
Counsel to Oaktree Power Opportunities Fund III, L.P.  
and Oaktree Power Opportunities Fund III (Parallel), L.P. 
 

AND TO: KOSKIE MINSKY 
20 Queen Street West, Suite 900 
Toronto, ON  M5H 3R3 
 
Demetrios Yiokaris 
Telephone: 416.595.2130 
Fax:  416.204.2810 
Email:            dyiokaris@kmlaw.ca 
 
Counsel to International Union of Operating Engineers, Local 793 
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E-MAIL SERVICE LIST 
 

jdietrich@casselsbrock.com; skukulowicz@casselsbrock.com; nlevine@casselsbrock.com; 
boneill@goodmans.ca; jlatham@goodmans.ca; jmighton@goodmans.ca; 
ahutchens@alvarezandmarsal.com; jnevsky@alvarezandmarsal.com; 
sglustein@alvarezandmarsal.com; mwasserman@osler.com; mcalvaruso@osler.com; 
sirving@osler.com  LaugesenM@bennettjones.com; bhermann@paulweiss.com; 
dyiokaris@kmlaw.ca; 

 


